European SM Championship Busca

IMN 228_02
Pos. Nbr

1 4

2 111

3 32

4 119

5 68

6 97

7 121

8 42

9 46
10 2
11 44
12 124
13 93
14 213
15 22
16 200
17 88
18 931
19 6
20 20
21 7

©Xiem

SUPERMOTD ELROPEN CHAMPIONSHP

Rider

CHAREYRE Thomas
CLASS Markus
SAMMARTIN Elia
COUSIN Nicolas
MONTICELLI Diego
FILIPPETTI Gioele
SITNIANSKY Milan
TSCHUPP Raul
FONSECA Rafael
HINTZ Jannik
VERTEMATI Michael
MADISSON Eero
CIAGLIA Luca
GAYA Jaume

PALS Patrick
BUSSEI Giovanni
REHN Pedro
BARTSCHI Yannick
BONNAL STEVE
KLEBER Justino

SILVERIO Marcelo
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S2 - Overall Classification

Fed. Team Motorcycle
FFM TM Racing Factory Team ™

DMSB Phoenix Racing Team Husqgvarna
FMI Phoenix Racing Team Honda
FFM Phoenix Racing Team Honda
FMI TM Racing Factory Team ™

FMI Team Birba Racing ™

ACCR TMS Tuning Motorsport Honda
FMS TM Andorra ™

CcMB TMS Tuning Motorsport Suzuki
FMS Husqgvarna
FMI Vertemati Factory Team Vertemati
SML KTM MTR Team KTM

FMI Gazza Racing Team Honda
RFME Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki
EMF Degasoline Motorsport ™

FMmI SBD Union Bike ™

CBM Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki
FMS Honda
FFM TM Racing Factory Team ™

CBM TMS Tuning Motorsport Honda
CBM Suzuki Grau Racing Suzuki
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R1

25
22
20
18
16
14
15
12
11

13

\WEUROPEY,

R2
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Tot. Pts.

50
44
40
36
32
29
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25
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23
19
15
15
14
13
10
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